
2017 Stow Soccer Schedule 

 

Preseason___________________________________________________________________________ 

August 5 Saturday Aurora  5:00/7:00 

August 9 Wednesday Olmsted Falls 4:00/6:00 soccer stadium 

August 14 Monday Canfield 5:00/7:00 

August 15 Tuesday @ Glenoak 5:00/7:00 

Regular Season_______________________________________________________________________ 

August 19 Saturday @ Lake  5:00/7:00 

August 22 Tuesday Walsh  5:00/7:00 

August 26 Saturday @ Woodridge 5:00/7:00 

August 29 Tuesday North Royalton 5:00/7:00 

August 31 Thursday @ Jackson 5:15/7:15  

September 5 Tuesday @ Wadsworth 5:00/7:00 

September 9 Saturday @ Kent  5:00/7:00 

September 12 Tuesday @ Nordonia 5:00/7:00 

September 16 Saturday Hoover  1:00/3:00 soccer stadium 

September 19 Tuesday Twinsburg 5:00/7:00 

September 23 Saturday Firestone 1:00/3:00 soccer stadium 

September 26 Tuesday Hudson  5:00/7:00 

September 30 Saturday @ Copley 5:00/7:00 

October 3 Tuesday @ Falls  5:00/7:00 

October 5 Thursday Green  5:00/7:00 

October 10 Tuesday @ Brecksville 5:00/7:00 

Bold indicates Suburban National League game 


